

570279 - Whole Grain Iced Cinnamon Roll Individually Wrapped 6...

Hadley Farms Individually Wrapped Whole Grain Iced Cinnamon Roll meets school nutrition guidelines.. Individually Wrapped, packed bulk in case, no trays.. Case Gross Weight: 7 lbs. Cube: 0.6. Round roll. 1.5 ounce each. Serving size 1 roll, each case yields 60 servings. Whole Grain, Iced, Trans-Fat Free. 1.0-ounce EQ per roll. Thaw and Serve. Remove the product from the freezer...



MARKETING

Meets school nutrition guidelines - 1.0 ounce EQ per roll. Smart Snack compliant

Nutrition Facts

60 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 Roll

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4 g 5%

Saturated Fat 1 g 4%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 130 mg 6%

Total Carbohydrates 22 g 8%

Dietary Fiber 2 g 7%

Total Sugars 8 g

Includes 8 g Added Sugars 16%

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0%

Calcium 2%

Iron 6%

Potassium 2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
1670IW	570279	10070565000934	60 x 1.5 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Hadley Farms Inc.	Hadley Farms, Inc.	Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7 LBR	6.25 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17 INH	11.25 INH	5.75 INH	0.6 FTQ	9x12	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Product delivered frozen and should be stored at 0 to -10 degrees Fahrenheit

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1 Roll

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw & Serve. Remove product from freezer the night prior to serving. May be placed in a warmer.

INGREDIENTS

Whole Grain White Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dough Conditioners (Guar and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), Crystalline Fructose, Contains 2% or less of: Margarine (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Monoglycerides, Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate added), Egg Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder Replacer (Soy Flour, Corn Flour), Cinnamon, Salt, Yeast (Leavening), Natural Orange and Cinnamon Flavors, Modified Corn Starch, Corn Syrup, Stabilizer (Calcium Carbonate, Agar, Locust Bean Gum, Mono & Diglycerides), Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), Shortening (Palm Oil and Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Vanilla, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, and Calcium Propionate as preservatives.

MORE INFORMATION